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NCC B CERTFICATE EXAM SYLLABUS 
 

S.NO SUBJECT WRITTEN PRACTICALS TOTAL 
 1.COMMON SUBJECTS (for all wings) 
1 Paper 1 : DRILL - 80 80 

2 Paper 2 : Weapon Training 30 30 60 

3 Paper 3 : Miscellaneous    

4 NCC General 06 0 06 

5 National Integration and Awareness 20 0 20 

6 Personality Development 60 0 60 

7 Leadership 18 0 18 

8 Disaster Management 18 0 18 

9 Social Service and community 
Development 

32 0 32 

10 Health & Hygiene 26 0 26 

11 Adventure 16 0 16 

12 Environment Awareness and Conservation 0 0 0 

13 Obstacle Training 06 0 06 

14 Border and Coastal Areas 08 0 08 

15 Total for Miscellaneous Subjects 210 0 210 
 TOTAL FOR MISCELLANEOUS SUBJECTS 210 0 210 
 2A. PAPER IV: SPECIALIZED SUBJECTS ARMY 

1 Armed Forces 20 0 20 

2 Map Reading 24 16 40 

3 Field Craft & Battle Craft 24 16 40 
4 Introduction to Infantry Weapons & Equipment 16 0 16 

5 Military History 20 0 20 

6 Communication 06 08 14 
 Total for Specialized Subjects - Army 110 40 150 
 2B. PAPER IV: SPECIALIZED SUBJECTS-NAVY 

1 Naval Orientation 20 0 20 

2 Naval Communication 10 04 14 
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3 Navigation 14 0 14 
4 Seamanship 36 06 42 

5 Fire Fighting, Flooding & Damage Control 0 0 0 

6 Ship and Boat Modelling 16 14 30 

7 Swimming 14 16 30 
 Total for Specialized Subjects - Navy 110 40 150 
 2C. PAPER IV: SPECIALIZED SUBJECTS - AIR  

1 General Service Knowledge 20 0 20 

2 Air Campaigns 10 0 10 

3 Principles of Flight 10 0 10 

4 Airmanship 10 0 10 

5 Navigation and Metrology 14 0 14 

6 Aero Engines and Air Frames 16 0 16 

7 Basic Flight Instruments & Radar Theory 10 0 10 

8 Aero Modelling 08 12 20 
9 Flying and SOP 12 24 36 

10 Simulator 0 04 04 

 Total for Specialized Subjects - Air 110 04 150 

 2D. PAPER IV: SPECIALIZED SUBJECTS - 
R&V 

 

1 Organisation and Functioning of RVC 10 0 10 

2 Animal Management and Equitation 60 20 80 

3 Shoeing 20 10 30 

4 Saddle Fitting 20 10 30 

 Total for Specialized Subjects - R&V 110 40 150 

 Grand Total for 350 150 500 'B' 
Certificate Exam-1+2(A/B/C/D) 

350 150 500 
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NCC C CERTFICATE EXAM SYLLABUS 
 

S.NO SUBJECT WRITTEN PRACTICALS TOTAL 
 1.COMMON SUBJECTS (for all wings) 

1 Paper 1 : DRILL - 50 50 
2 Paper 2 : Weapon Training 10 60 70 

3 Paper 3 : Miscellaneous    

4 NCC General 0 0 0 

5 National Integration and Awareness 10 0 10 

6 Personality Development 70 0 70 

7 Leadership 20 0 20 

8 Disaster Management 22 0 22 

9 Social Service and community 
Development 

36 0 36 

10 Health & Hygiene 28 0 28 

11 Adventure 0 0 0 

12 Environment Awareness and Conservation 20 0 20 

13 Obstacle Training 14 0 14 

14 Border and Coastal Areas 10 0 10 

15 Total for Miscellaneous Subjects 220 0 230 
 TOTAL FOR MISCELLANEOUS SUBJECTS 230 0 230 
 2A. PAPER IV: SPECIALIZED SUBJECTS ARMY 

1 Armed Forces 10 0 10 

2 Map Reading 30 16 46 

3 Field Craft & Battle Craft 30 14 44 

4 Introduction to Infantry Weapons & Equipment 14 0 14 
5 Military History 20 0 20 

6 Communication 06 10 16 
 Total for Specialized Subjects - Army 110 40 150 
 2B. PAPER IV: SPECIALIZED SUBJECTS-NAVY 

1 Naval Orientation 16 0 16 

2 Naval Communication 10 0 10 
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3 Navigation 0 0 0 
4 Seamanship 24 08 32 

5 Fire Fighting, Flooding & Damage Control 10 0 10 

6 Ship and Boat Modelling 38 14 52 

7 Swimming 12 18 30 
 Total for Specialized Subjects - Navy 110 40 150 
 2C. PAPER IV: SPECIALIZED SUBJECTS - AIR 

1 General Service Knowledge 16 0 16 

2 Air Campaigns 0 0 0 

3 Principles of Flight 14 0 14 

4 Airmanship 10 0 10 

5 Navigation and Metrology 06 0 06 

6 Aero Engines and Air Frames 10 0 10 

7 Basic Flight Instruments & Radar Theory 0 0 0 

8 Aero Modelling 16 14 30 
9 Flying and SOP 38 16 54 

10 Simulator 0 10 10 

 Total for Specialized Subjects - Air 110 40 150 

 2D. PAPER IV: SPECIALIZED SUBJECTS - R&V 
1 Organisation and Functioning of RVC 0 0 0 

2 Animal Management and Equitation 70 20 90 

3 Shoeing 20 10 30 

4 Saddle Fitting 20 10 30 

 Total for Specialized Subjects - R&V 110 40 150 

 Grand Total for 350 150 500 'B' 
Certificate Exam-1+2(A/B/C/D) 

350 150 500 

 


